
(click or scan 
for website)

•  Premier infill location in Houston’s  
preferred Northwest Submarket

•  Frontage on North Eldridge Parkway with 
direct access to U.S. 290, Beltway 8 and 
Highway 6

•  State-of-the-art building featuring 40’ clear 
height, 185’ truck courts and full circulation

•  “Green ready” design, including conduit for 
EV charging and roof spec sufficient for  
solar, to accommodate tenant-specific  
ESG needs

537K
SF available

40’
clear height

537,375 SF
Available for Lease

Constellation Eldridge
6411 N. Eldridge Pkwy, Houston, TX 77041

& 

A Development of

3 miles to 
US 290

3 miles to 
Beltway 8

https://www.constellationrep.com/#featured-properties
https://maps.app.goo.gl/itENm1UoFWfE3FVX6
http://www.constellationrep.com
https://www.diamondrealtyinvestments.com
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 BUILDING DETAILS

• 537,375 SF
• Spec Office Space: 3,473 SF
• Cross-dock configuration
• 40’ minimum clear height
• 185’ truck courts
• 46 fully equipped 9’x10’ 
 overhead doors
• 50 non-equipped 9’x10’ 
 overhead doors
• 4 drive-in 12’x14’ motorized 
 overhead doors
• ESFR sprinkler
• 60’ speed bay
• 56’ typical column spacing
• 127 trailer spaces
• 241 parking spaces

Constellation Eldridge
6411 N. Eldridge Pkwy, Houston, TX 77041
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J.W. Fields 
Partner
281.698.5911 | Direct
512.784.9770 | Mobile
jwf@constellationrep.com

Robert Veal 
Development Associate
281.698.5912 | Direct
615.495.9442 | Mobile
robertv@constellationrep.com

Faron Wiley
Senior Vice President
713.577.1839 | Direct
713.545.0630 | Mobile
faron.wiley@cbre.com

Joseph Smith
Senior Vice President
713.577.1847 | Direct
832.723.1566 | Mobile
joseph.smith@cbre.com

537,375 SF
Available for Lease

https://www.constellationrep.com
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https://maps.app.goo.gl/xW69kXxSYEmbBXqQ8
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mailto:faron.wiley@cbre.com
mailto:joseph.smith@cbre.com
https://www.cbre.com
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OFFICE PLAN

SPEC OFFICE - 3,473 S.F. 1/4" = 1'-0" 1

ENERGY NOTES
EN-1) ALL DOORS AND WINDOW ASSEMBLIES MUST COMPLY WITH AIR INFILTRATION NOTE

EN-2) MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT MUST BE LABELED BY THE MANUFACTURER SO COMPLIANCE
WITH NEC-2020 CAN BE DETERMINED.

EN-3) ALL EXTERIOR JOINTS AND OPENINGS IN THE BUILDING ENVELOPE THAT ARE OBSERVABLE
SOURCES OF AIR LEAKAGE SHALL BE CAULKED, GASKETED, WEATHERSTRIPPED OR
OTHERWISE SEALED.

EN-4) SITE CONSTRUCTED DOORS AND WINDOWS SHALL BE CAULKED BETWEEN THE UNIT AND THE
BUILDING AND SHALL BE WEATHERSTRIPPED (EXCEPT FOR FRAMED GLASS DOORS AND FIRE
DOORS).

EN-5) MANUFACTURED DOORS AND WINDOWS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE AIR FILTRATION RATES
CERTIFIED BY THE MANUFACTURER.

EN-6) ALL INSULATING MATERIAL SHALL BE INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE FLAME SPREAD
RATING AND SMOKE DENSITY REQUIREMENTS

CODE COMPLIANCE NOTES
CN-1) SEE "PROJECT DATA" ON COVER SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL BUILDING CODE RELATED

INFORMATION.
CN-2) EXIT = EGRESS DOORS - PROVIDE EGRESS ILLUMINATION & EXIT SIGNAGE.

CN-3) EXISTING KNOXBOX LOCATION. PART OF SHELL BUILDING PACKAGE.

CN-4) FE = FIRE EXTINGUISHER PROVIDED PER TABLE 906.3(1), 2018 IFC
- F1/S1 OCCUPANCIES - INSTALL ONE 10-A (20 LBS.) EXTINGUISHER EVERY 11,250 S.F. WITH A
  MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE OF 75'-0".
- B OCCUPANCIES - INSTALL ONE 4-A (10 LBS.) EXTINGUISHER EVERY 6,000 S.F. WITH A MAXIMUM
  TRAVEL DISTANCE OF 75'-0".

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ARE TO BE FURNISHED & INSTALLED BY CONTRACTOR.
CN-5) ADA = ACCESSIBLE ROUTE EGRESS COMPLYING WITH TAS AND ADA

CN-6) ALARM, SUPERVISORY AND TROUBLE SIGNALS SHALL BE DISTINCTLY DIFFERENT AND
AUTOMATICALLY TRANSMITTED TO AN APPROVED CENTRAL STATION OR REMOTE
SUPERVISING STATION AS DEFINED IN NFPA 72. FIRE ALARM PANEL MAY NOT BE
PROPRIETARY AND MUST BE EXPANDABLE.

SMOKE PROTECTION
PROVIDE SMOKE DETECTION FOR
AUTOMATIC SHUT-DOWN OF ALL
HVAC UNITS OVER 2,000 CFM

NOTE:
PROVIDE FIBERGLASS INSULATION BOARD (JOHNS MANVILLE INSUL-SHIELD BLACK FACED 300)
AT WINDOWS ABOVE 11'-0" A.F.F. AT OFFICE LOCATION. INSULATION BOARD SHALL NOT BE PLACED
DIRECTLY AGAINST GLASS; MAINTAIN MINIMUM 1" AIR SPACE OR AS MANUFACTURER RECOMMENDS,
WHICH EVER IS GREATER.

SMOKING SIGNAGE N.T.S. 20

10
"

7"

10"

7"

OF THE BUILDING

GENERAL NOTES
GN-1) DIMENSION IS TO INSIDE FACE OF TILT WALL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

GN-2) REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE FOR CEILING HEIGHTS.

GN-3) TOILET FLUSH HANDLES AT ADA STALLS TO BE INSTALLED AT OPEN SIDE OF TOILET.

GN-4) REFER TO 1/A6.4 FOR TYPICAL ADA MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS.

GN-5) WATER DISPENSER.FURNISHED & INSTALLED BY TENANT.

GN-6) PROVIDE MINI BLINDS AT EXTERIOR WINDOW OFFICE AREA, REFER FINISH NOTES ON A6.3.

GN-7) ALL FURNITURE SHOWN BY TENANT

GN-8) WATER HEATER TO BE SUSPENDED ABOVE, RE: PLUMBING

GN-9) PROVIDE "NO SMOKING WITHIN 25 FEET OF THE BUILDING" SIGNS AT ENTRY DOORS
PER 2018 IFC, SECTION 310

GN-10) ALL PARTITIONS ARE TYPE "02" UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

GN-11) PROVIDE FIBERGLASS INSULATION BOARD AT WINDOWS ABOVE 12'-0" A.F.F. SEE FIBERGLASS
NOTE.

GN-12) GRIND COLUMN SMOOTH AND PAINT TO MATCH STOREFRONT.

SHELL BUILDING
PERMIT:2307270145-SBU-001

BUILDING - KEY MAP N.T.S. 25
SPEC OFFICE – DATA

OCCUPANT LOAD: PER 2018 IBC 1004.5
FLOOR PLAN (B)- 3,473 S.F. (150 S.F./OCCUPANT) = 24 OCCUPANTS

TOTAL OCCUPANTS - 24 OCCUPANTS

EXIT WIDTHS: IBC 2018 SECTION 1005.3.1 STAIRWAYS  = .3 INCHES X # OCCUPANTS = # INCHES
IBC 2018 SECTION 1009.3.2 =  48"
IBC 2018 SECTION 1005.3.2 OTHER = 0.15 INCHES X # OCCUPANTS =
# INCHES (SPRINKLER EXCEPTION)

FIRST FLOOR (REQUIRED)
STAIRS = N.A.
OTHER = 24 X 0.15" = 3.6"

FIRST FLOOR (PROVIDED)
STAIRS = N.A.
OTHER = 72"
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ARCHITECTURAL SYMBOL LEGEND

OFFICE
100

X

X

X'-X"
VERIFY

X'-X"

X'-X"

SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER

GLASS TYPE - SEE GLASS SCHEDULE
RE:SHEET  A6.3

DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER

RE:SHEET  A6.3

ROOM NUMBER
ROOM NAME

DOOR TYPE - SEE DOOR SCHEDULE

SECTION MARK - 

ELEVATION MARK - 

INSIDE CLEAR DIMENSION

VERIFY DIMENSION IN FIELD

NEW PARTITION

LOW PARTITION

PARTITION TYPE 
RE:SHEET  A6.3

X
AX.X

X
AX.X

SFE = SEMI-RECESSED FIRE
 EXTINGUISHER

FE = FIRE EXTINGUISHER

X'-X" ARC LENGTH DIMENSION 

DS

AS-X ACCESSORY TYPE
RE:SHEET  A6.3

SOUND INSULATED
PARTITION

THERMAL INSULATED
PARTITION

FACE TO FACE DIMENSION
(TYP., UNLESS
OTHERWISE  NOTED)

DS = SEMI-RECESSED
DOWNSPOUT, U.N.O.

1HR RATED PARTITION

EXIT SIGNAGE

X-X

FLOOR DRAINFD
N

TOTAL BUILDING AREA: 537,375 S.F.

SPEC OFFICE -
LOCATION, RE: 1/A6.1

PROJECT KEYNOTES
01.01 ALIGN

06.07 BASE UNIT CABINET WITH UPPER CABINET

09.12 GYP BOARD FURR DOWN
09.60 FRP WALL PANELS

10.06 PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER
10.36 SEMI-RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET WITH FIRE EXTINGUISHER
10.38 STAINLESS STEEL GROMMET FOR WASTE RECEPTACLE BELOW

11.05 MICROWAVE BY TENANT

11.07 REFRIGERATOR BY TENANT; CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE WATER VALVE AND LINE FOR ICEMAKER;
FINAL HOOK-UP BY TENANT

15.08 "ACCESSIBLE" HI-LO ELECTRIC DRINKING FOUNTAIN; PROVIDE CANE SKIRT KIT WHEN FOUNTAIN
IS NOT PROTECTED FROM TRAVEL ROUTE

15.09 "ACCESSIBLE" SINK
15.11 MOP SINK (FLOOR MODEL)
15.26 WATER HEATER

RISER ROOM

SPEC OFFICE SPACE

• 3,473 SF

www.constellationrep.com
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Constellation Eldridge
6411 N. Eldridge Pkwy, Houston, TX 77041
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Available for Lease
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